
 

Senior Management Details (Includes Board Members and Head) 

AA FUNCTION 

 

S. 

No 
Name Contact number Email Designation 

1. Dr. Siddharth Chaturvedi Chancellor/ Chairman 
9630045858,  

chancellor@sgsuuniversity.ac.in 
Chancellor 

2. Dr. Ajay Bhushan Vice Chancellor 
991392136, 

vc@sgsuuniversity.ac.in 
Vice Chancellor 

3. Dr. Abhishek Pandit Pro Chancellor 9953756350,  pandit@aisect.org Pro Chancellor 

4. Dr. Aditi Chaturvedi Board Member 9099006302,  aditi@aiscet.org Board Member 

5. Dr. Sitesh Sinha 
Member Secretary/ 

Registrar 
9425647748, 

sitesh.sinha@aisect.org 
Board Member 

6. Dr. Pallavi Rao Chaturvedi Board Member 9752026868, pallavi@aisect.org 
Member Secretary 

/ Registrar 

7. Dr. Preeti Maheshwari 9424100731 pritimaheshwary@gmail.com Head-AA 

8. Dr. Rajkumar Pandey 
9993176566 

 
raj.ku.pandey115@gmail.com Key Staff 

9. Vaibhav Parashar 
9644755515 

 

vaibhav80parashar@gmail.com 

 
Key staff 
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